Test 12*
Hosted by Test

Dec 6-8, 2018 | Morristown, AL

Course: Morristown Golf & Country Club

Tee Times
Round 2 - Sunday, December 2, 2018

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Group

Time

8:00 am

8:09 am

8:18 am

8:27 am

8:36 am

8:45 am

8:54 am

9:03 am

9:12 am

9:21 am

8:00 am

8:09 am

8:18 am

8:27 am

8:36 am

8:45 am

8:54 am

9:03 am

9:12 am

9:21 am

Starting
Hole

1

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Player 1
player thirty three
Team E

player thirty four
Team E

player thirty two
Team E

player thirty
Team E

player thirty one
Team E

player twenty
Team H

player sixteen
Team H

player eighteen
Team H

player seventeen
Team H

player nineteen
Team H

player forty five
Team B

player forty seven
Team B

player forty six
Team B

player forty eight
Team B

player forty four
Team B

player forty two
Team C

player forty
Team C

player forty three
Team C

player forty one
Team C

Player 2
player thirty five
Team D

player thirty nine
Team D

player thirty six
Team D

player thirty seven
Team D

player thirty eight
Team D

player twenty six
Team F

player twenty nine
Team F

player twenty eight
Team F

player twenty seven
Team F

player fifty four
Team A

player fifty two
Team A

player fifty
Team A

player fifty three
Team A

player fifty one
Team A

player ten
Team J

player nine
Team J

player six
Team J

player eight
Team J

player seven
Team J

Player 3
player five
Team K

player three
Team K

player one
Team K

player four
Team K

player two
Team K

player twenty five
Team G

player twenty two
Team G

player twenty three
Team G

player twenty one
Team G

player twenty four
Team G

player fifteen
Team |

player fourteen
Team |

player thirteen
Team |

player eleven
Team |

player twelve
Team |

player twenty six
Test

player twenty eight
Test

player thirty five
Test

player thirty six
Test

player thirty
Test

» BIRDIEFIRE

1



