Dec 6-8, 2018 | Morristown, AL Course: Morristown Golf & Country Club

Tee Times Round 2 - Sunday, December 2, 2018

Group	Time	Starting Hole	Player 1	Player 2	Player 3
1	8:00 am	1	player thirty three Team E	player thirty five Team D	player five Team K
2	8:09 am	1	player thirty four Team E	player thirty nine Team D	player three Team K
3	8:18 am	1	player thirty two Team E	player thirty six Team D	player one Team K
4	8:27 am	1	player thirty Team E	player thirty seven Team D	player four Team K
5	8:36 am	1	player thirty one Team E	player thirty eight Team D	player two Team K
6	8:45 am	1	player twenty Team H	player twenty six Team F	player twenty five Team G
7	8:54 am	1	player sixteen Team H	player twenty nine Team F	player twenty two Team G
8	9:03 am	1	player eighteen Team H	player twenty eight Team F	player twenty three Team G
9	9:12 am	1	player seventeen Team H	player twenty seven Team F	player twenty one Team G
10	9:21 am	1	player nineteen Team H		player twenty four Team G
11	8:00 am	10	player forty five Team B	player fifty four Team A	player fifteen Team I
12	8:09 am	10	player forty seven Team B	player fifty two Team A	player fourteen Team I
13	8:18 am	10	player forty six Team B	player fifty Team A	player thirteen Team I
14	8:27 am	10	player forty eight Team B	player fifty three Team A	player eleven Team I
15	8:36 am	10	player forty four Team B	player fifty one Team A	player twelve Team I
16	8:45 am	10	player forty two Team C	player ten Team J	player twenty six Test
17	8:54 am	10	player forty Team C	player nine Team J	player twenty eight Test
18	9:03 am	10	player forty three Team C	player six Team J	player thirty five Test
19	9:12 am	10	player forty one Team C	player eight Team J	player thirty six Test
20	9:21 am	10		player seven Team J	player thirty Test

